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AV Magazine
AV Raw S.n.c.

Emidio Frattaroli
via G. Cameli 21, 
64100 Teramo (TE)
Italy

+39 393 9013731

emidio.frattaroli@eisa.eu
https://www.avmagazine.it

Bug
Bug d.o.o.

Dragan Petric
Ogrizoviceva 36A, 
HR-1000, Zagreb, Croatia

+38 513 821 555
+38 513 821 669
dragan.petric@eisa.eu
http://www.bug.hr/

Computer!Totaal
Reshift Digital

Jeroen de Jager
EISA Representative: Wouter Diemer
Richard Holkade 8, 
NL-2033 PZ Haarlem, 
The Netherlands

+31 235 430 000

jeroendejager@eisa.eu
https://computertotaal.nl/

Datatid TechLife
Audio Media A/S

Knud Sondergaard, LL.M.
Lautrupsgade 7,
DK-2100 Copenhagen O, Denmark
Delivery address: Vingaards Alle 26,
DK-2900 Hellerup, Denmark

+45 221 199 40

knud.sondergaard@eisa.eu
http://www.datatid.dk/

Hi-Files
Hi-Files Group d.o.o.

Ljubiša Miodragović
Hi-Files Group, 
Hektorovićeva 1B / lokal 6, 
11050 Belgrade, Serbia

+381 63 8866 486

ljubisa.miodragovic@eisa.eu
http://www.hi-files.com/

HiComm
HiEnd Publishing

Yoana Andreeva
145B, Rakovski Blvd., 
1000, Sofia, Bulgaria

+359 88 8818887

yoana.andreeva@eisa.eu 
http://www.hicomm.bg/

ON OFF
TVAV Editorial Multimedia SL

Juan Manuel Urraca
Avda. Reyes Católicos, 6.  
Planta 1 3A. 28220 – Majadahonda 
Madrid, 

+34 670 717 218

juan.manuel.urraca@eisa.eu
http://www.revistaonoff.es/

Sound Vision (Hxos)
En Sofia Press

Fotios Fotiadis
49, Agisilaou str.
163.46 Hlioupolis, 
Greece

+30 211 411 39 58

fotios.fotiadis@eisa.eu
http://www.hxoseikona.gr/



Stereo & Video
Trade & Leisure Publications, 
spol.s.r.o.

Lubos Horcic
Thámova 7, 
186 00 Praha 8, 
Czech Republic

+420 602 369 369

+420 226 209 091
lubos.horcic@eisa.eu
http://www.stereovideo.cz/

touchIT
ASTON ITM

Ondrej Macko
TOUCHIT - ASTON ITM
Reding Tower 2, Račianska 153
831 54 Bratislava – Rača
Slovakia

+42 19 11 04 60 06

ondrej.macko@eisa.eu
https://touchit.sk/
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